

JAN 22, 2014 03:13 PM

BEAUFORT

TIP NO

2CR.10071.10, 2CR.10071.5, 2CR.10071.6, 2CR.10071.7,
2CR.10071.8

11:00 AM 1 / 1 004

JAN 22 2014 DB00170
11.300 MI

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

RESURFACING

5 SECTIONS OF PRIMARY ROADS

				S. T. WOOTEN CORPORATION	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO., INC.	
				WILSON, NC	TARBORO, NC	AHOSKIE, NC	
ROADWAY ITEMS							
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	80000.00	25000.00	85000.00
0002	0255000000-E	SP	GENERIC GRADING ITEM (TON) AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW	1,695 TON	17.00 28815.00	30.00 50850.00	35.00 59325.00
0003	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	200 TON	45.00 9000.00	34.00 6800.00	35.00 7000.00
0004	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	16.5 SMI	1600.00 26400.00	680.00 11220.00	1500.00 24750.00
0005	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (2")	4,700 SY	2.25 10575.00	4.45 20915.00	2.20 10340.00
0006	1308000000-E	607	MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** - ***** (0" TO 2")	15,253 SY	1.50 22879.50	1.50 22879.50	1.75 26692.75
0007	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	128 SY	20.00 2560.00	6.00 768.00	10.00 1280.00
0008	1498000000-E	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0B	535 TON	60.00 32100.00	41.00 21935.00	35.00 18725.00
0009	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	21,280 TON	39.75 845880.00	34.55 735224.00	34.00 723520.00
0010	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	1,302 TON	425.00 553350.00	610.00 794220.00	610.00 794220.00
0011	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	1,312 SF	4.25 5576.00	4.25 5576.00	8.00 10496.00
0012	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL	Lump Sum	8000.00	8500.00	17000.00
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL	1625135.50	TOTAL 1703887.50	TOTAL 1778348.75
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL	1625135.50	SUB-TOTAL 1703887.50	SUB-TOTAL 1778348.75
BIDDERS IN ORDER				CONTRACT TOTAL			
S. T. WOOTEN CORPORATION				1	1625135.50		
BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY				2	1703887.50		
ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO., INC.				3	1778348.75		